Mounting Elements
Hose Management Kit HMK
Hose routing for vacuum grippers on industrial robots
 WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/HMK 1
Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH / Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 / 72293 Glatten / +49 7443 2403-105 / kundencenter@schmalz.de
•
•
•

SCHL-AUFN 102x67 HMK 102 70 67 48
Type B [mm] B2 [mm] D [mm] d [mm] G1 H [mm] H3 [mm] L [mm] L3 [mm] X [mm] [mm]
HTR-A0 WI
HMK
83 - 35 10 - - - 460 83 60 60
HTR-A0 VE
HMK
83 - 35 10 - 83 - 460 - 60 60
HTR-A0 M6-IG
AP HMK
83 45 - 10 M6-IG 68 - 83 - 60 60
HTR-UNI M8-
IG HMK
13 - 34 - M8-IG 45 23 83 - 60 -
Type D [mm] H [mm]
SCHU-SCHL-70-HMK-1830 70 1,830
SCHU-SCHL-70-HMK-3050 70 3,050
SCHU-SCHL-85-HMK-1830 85 1,830
SCHU-SCHL-85-HMK-3050 85 3,050
SCHU-SCHL-112-HMK-1830 112 1,830
SCHU-SCHL-112-HMK-3050 112 3,050